11/08/12

NAC Science Committee
November 14-15, 2012

Agenda
(all times EASTERN)

Wednesday, November 14 (MIC-3/Room 3H46)

8:30-8:40am
8:40-9:40am
9:40-10:40am
10:40-11:00am
11:00-11:45pm
11:45-1:00pm

1:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm
3:15-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:15pm

5:15pm

Opening Remarks — J. Feeley / W. Huntress
Curiosity Status & Update — M. Meyer
Planetary Science — J. Luhmann / J. Green
Break
SMD Workforce — R. Maizel
Lunch on Own

Final Report of Mars Program Planning Group — J. Garvin
— Joint meeting with Human Exploration & Operations Committee

Discussion
Break
Planetary Protection / PPS — G. Levy /C. Conley
JWST Status — G. Yoder / E. Smith
First Day Wrap-up — W. Huntress / J. Feeley

Adjourn for the day

Telecon & WebEx information is located at the bottom of page 2.



11/08/12

NAC Science Committee
November 14-15, 2012

Agenda
(all times EASTERN)

Thursday, November 15 (Room 9H40)

8:30-8:40am
8:40-9:40am
9:40-10:00am
10:00-11:00pm
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:10pm
1:10-2:00pm
2:00-4:00 pm

4:00pm

Opening Remarks/Announcements — J. Feeley / W. Huntress
Heliophysics — M. Hagan / V. Elsbernd
Break
Astrophysics — B. Peterson / P. Hertz
Earth Science — B. Tapley / M. Freilich
Lunch on Own
Public Comment
Discussion with Associate Administrator for SMD
Discussion, Findings and Recommendations

Adjourn

Telecon & WebEx Information:

Any interested person may call the USA toll free conference call number 888-606-5936, with
pass code “Science Comm”, to listen to this meeting by telephone.

The WebEX link is https.//nasa.webex.com/,
The meeting number on November 14 is 993 494 156, and the password is SC@Nov14
The meeting number on November 15 is 991 469 535, and the password is SC@Nov15



